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N

NNE

NE

ENE

E

ESE

SE

SSE

S

SSW

SW

WSW

W

WNW

NW

NNW

30-mile

40-mile

50-mile

20-mile

10-mile

Wake
County

Moore
County

Johnston
County

Guilford
County

Randolph
County

Harnett
County

Sampson
County

Wayne
County

Chatham
County

Nash
County

Duplin
County

Franklin
County

Hoke
County

Cumberland
County

Orange
County

Granville
County

Wilson
County

Richmond
County

Alamance
County

Montgomery
County

Anson
County

Durham
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Lee
County

Person
County

Warren
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Caswell
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Rockingham
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Vance
County Halifax

County

Scotland
County

Forsyth
County

Stokes
County

Robeson
County

Edgecombe
County

RaleighRaleigh

DurhamDurham

GreensboroGreensboro

CaryCary

FayettevilleFayetteville

High PointHigh Point
Rocky MountRocky Mount

Chapel HillChapel Hill
Winston-SalemWinston-Salem

§̈¦85

§̈¦73

§̈¦95

§̈¦40

§̈¦440

§̈¦73

tu421

tu52

tu220

tu64

tu264
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tu1

tu70

tu301

tu13
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tu158

tu117

tu311
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tu501

tu15

tu401

tu15

tu158
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tu15

tu220
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Note:  Census 2000 Population shown for each
Radial Grid Sector.  Statistics were calculated
from BLOCK level census data.  If a BLOCK was
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population data were proportioned by percent
BLOCK area. This implicitly assumes population
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the smallest Census unit, this assumption was
used. This assumption was made in lieu of
assigning the entire BLOCK population to a
particlular grid cell and potentially double-
counting some BLOCK level population.
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